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Co-chair: Jamillah Moore, Vice President 
Student Affairs & Enrollment Management 
vpsaem@sfsu.edu 

Co-chair: Karina Zamora, President 
Associated Students 
kzamora@asi.sfsu.edu 

 
 

Voting Members 
 

Michael Goldman, 
goldman@sfsu.edu 
Chair, Academic Senate 
 
Dwayne Banks, dbanks@sfsu.edu 
Vice Provost for Academic Resources 

 
Arojit Das, adas@asi.sfsu.edu 
Vice President for Social Justice & Equity 
Associated Students 
 
Ersa Rao, ersa@asi.sfsu.edu 
Vice President for Facilities & Operations 
Associated Students 
 
Gilberto Ramirez, grr@sfsu.edu 
Counselor 
Student Financial Aid 
 
Mohit Malik, mmalik@asi.sfsu.edu 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Associated Students 

Jeel Kankotiya 
jkankotiya@asi.sfsu.edu 
Vice President for External Affairs 
Associated Students 

 
Jay Orendorff, jayo@sfsu.edu 
Associate Vice President, 
Business Operations 

 
Mea Montanez, 
mea@asi.sfsu.edu 
Vice President for Finance 
Associated Students 

 
Harsh Patel, 
harsh@asi.sfsu.edu 
Vice President for Internal Affairs 
Associated Students 

 
Administrative Support (non-voting):  Brian Sharber, sharber@sfsu.edu 

Administrative Specialist 
Office of the Vice President for Student Affairs 
& Enrollment Management 
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